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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| SS / SSM (125) Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 3 25/06/2021 13:00
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 13:00:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 13:11:21.707 45.645 -1.407 15.731 16.488 13.426
(777) JOSE CARLOS SADERI 12 13:12:07.247 45.540 -0.105 15.580 16.621 13.339
1 13:01:50.913 54.553 21.594 18.625 14.334 13 13:12:52.844 45.597 +0.057 15.488 16.753 13.356
2 13:02:36.908 45.995 -8.558 16.108 16.464 13.423 14 13:13:38.345 45.501 -0.096 15.554 16.577 13.370
3 13:03:21.782 44.874 -1.121 15.349 16.225 13.300 15 13:14:23.922 45.577 +0.076 15.628 16.549 13.400
4 13:04:06.661 44.879 +0.005 15.297 16.280 13.302 16 13:15:09.464 45.542 -0.035 15.613 16.546 13.383
5 13:04:51.492 44.831 -0.048 15.251 16.307 13.273 17 13:15:55.346 45.882 +0.340 15.576 16.597 13.709
6 13:05:36.356 44.864 +0.033 15.293 16.172 13.399
7 13:09:47.353 4:10.997  +3:26.133 3:45.832 (211) VICTOR HUGO BROCHADO
8 13:10:34.552 47.199 -3:23.798 17.189 16.588 13.422 1 13:01:37.844 49.798 18.598 17.196 14.004
9 13:11:19.726 45174 -2.025 15.448 16.337 13.389 2 13:02:23.714 45.870 -3.928 15.756 16.518 13.596
10 13:12:04.687 44.961 -0.213 15.294 16.310 13.357 3 13:03:09.346 45.632 -0.238 15.549 16.494 13.589
1 13:12:49.463 44.776 -0.185 15.255 16.194 13.327 4 13:03:54.687 45.341 -0.291 15.446 16.390 13.505
12 13:13:34.360 44.897 +0.121 15.313 16.216 13.368 5 13:04:40.092 45.405 +0.064 15.446 16.394 13.565
13 13:14:19.310 44.950 +0.053 15.316 16.238 13.396 6 13:08:40.821 4:00.729  +3:15.324 15.594 16.525 3:28.610
7 13:09:27.713 46.892 -3:13.837 16.952 16.474 13.466
(5) ALESSANDRO XAVIER 8 13:10:13.095 45.382 -1.510 15.549 16.367 13.466
1 13:01:06.967 51.629 19.012 18.680 13.937 9 13:10:58.410 45.315 -0.067 15.474 16.435 13.406
2 13:01:53.330 46.363 -5.266 16.106 16.671 13.586 10 13:11:43.899 45.489 +0.174 15.530 16.421 13.538
3 13:02:38.688 45.358 -1.005 15.600 16.416 13.342 1 13:12:29.246 45.347 -0.142 15.439 16.433 13.475
4 13:03:23.840 45.152 -0.206 15.474 16.394 13.284 12 13:13:14.721 45.475 +0.128 15.573 16.424 13.478
5 13:04:08.883 45.043 -0.109 15.401 16.396 13.246 13 13:14:07.100 52.379 +6.904 21.033 17.642 13.704
6 13:04:54.127 45.244 +0.201 15.425 16.429 13.390 14 13:14:52.688 45.588 -6.791 15.570 16.477 13.541
7 13:05:39.002 44.875 -0.369 15.328 16.299 13.248
8 13:06:24.179 45177 +0.302 15.408 16.445 13.324 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
9 13:09:38.439 3:14.260  +2:29.083 2:51.526 1 13:01:09.387 52.084 18.877 18.311 14.896
10 13:10:24.309 45.870 -2:28.390 16.033 16.477 13.360 2 13:01:56.988 47.601 -4.483 16.612 16.964 14.025
1 13:11:09.561 45.252 -0.618 15.419 16.396 13.437 3 13:02:43.164 46.176 -1.425 15.908 16.673 13.595
12 13:11:55.042 45.481 +0.229 15.488 16.658 13.335 4 13:03:28.985 45.821 -0.355 15.636 16.574 13.611
13 13:12:40.210 45.168 -0.313 15.537 16.360 13.271 5 13:04:14.863 45.878 +0.057 15.559 16.746 13.573
14 13:13:25.345 45.135 -0.033 15.450 16.385 13.300 6 13:05:00.442 45.579 -0.299 15.673 16.501 13.405
7 13:05:46.262 45.820 +0.241 15.747 16.640 13.433
(125) JEDSON VICENTE 8 13:06:32.020 45.758 -0.062 15.745 16.581 13.432
1 13:03:11.454 56.751 21.601 20.865 14.285 9 13:11:03.645 4:31.625  +3:45.867 15.587 16.893 3:59.145
2 13:03:57.707 46.253 -10.498 16.279 16.580 13.394 10 13:11:56.431 52.786 -3:38.839 19.355 19.101 14.330
3 13:04:42.729 45.022 -1.231 15.567 16.271 13.184 1 13:12:42.587 46.156 -6.630 16.080 16.617 13.459
4 13:05:27.692 44.963 -0.059 15.339 16.438 13.186 12 13:13:28.279 45.692 -0.464 15.658 16.340 13.694
5 13:06:12.669 44977 +0.014 15.290 16.279 13.408 13 13:14:13.983 45.704 +0.012 15.706 16.481 13.517
6 13:06:57.733 45.064 +0.087 15.399 16.347 13.318 14 13:14:59.843 45.860 +0.156 15.831 16.539 13.490
7 13:07:42.643 44.910 -0.154 15.325 16.320 13.265 15 13:15:45.723 45.880 +0.020 15.804 16.592 13.484
16 13:16:31.608 45.885 +0.005 15.686 16.711 13.488
(19) JUNIOR PINTO
1 13:02:54.643 52.550 19.740 18.588 14.222 (60) ELOI LATTMANN
2 13:03:41.116 46.473 -6.077 16.150 16.692 13.631 1 13:01:20.580 1:01.178 22.806 21.676 16.696
3 13:04:26.459 45.343 -1.130 15.431 16.375 13.537 2 13:02:11.979 51.399 -9.779 18.363 18.414 14.622
4 13:05:11.593 45134 -0.209 15.329 16.326 13.479 3 13:03:00.762 48.783 -2.616 17.049 17.533 14.201
5 13:05:56.633 45.040 -0.094 15.272 16.259 13.509 4 13:03:48.052 47.290 -1.493 16.151 17.166 13.973
6 13:06:41.763 45.130 +0.090 15.306 16.301 13.523 5 13:04:36.350 48.298 +1.008 16.299 17.281 14.718
7 13:07:26.880 45117 -0.013 15.338 16.317 13.462 6 13:05:24.010 47.660 -0.638 16.431 17.269 13.960
8 13:10:43.979 3:17.099  +2:31.982 15.355 16.364 2:45.380
9 13:11:31.832 47.853 -2:29.246 17.182 17.040 13.631
10 13:12:17.556 45.724 -2.129 15.652 16.394 13.678
1 13:13:03.107 45.551 -0.173 15.541 16.344 13.666
12 13:13:48.680 45.573 +0.022 15.486 16.404 13.683
(46) AMILCAR MUGNANI
1 13:01:09.096 55.812 20.886 20.150 14.776
2 13:01:56.536 47.440 -8.372 16.653 16.899 13.888
3 13:02:42.439 45.903 -1.537 15.707 16.609 13.587
4 13:03:27.971 45.532 -0.371 15.558 16.485 13.489
5 13:04:13.360 45.389 -0.143 15.389 16.641 13.359
6 13:04:58.787 45.427 +0.038 15.558 16.461 13.408
7 13:05:43.927 45.140 -0.287 15.322 16.368 13.450
8 13:06:29.396 45.469 +0.329 15.530 16.542 13.397
9 13:09:49.010 3:19.614  +2:34.145 15.650 16.619 2:47.345
10 13:10:36.062 47.052 -2:32.562 16.821 16.817 13.414
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